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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Coe604
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.000 9.500 9.3509.600 37.450
6T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Lauren Aquino602
North Bay

9.100 9.050 9.2759.100 36.525
2T 5 5 6 2 

2 

Sarah Zeiph616
CYC

8.700 8.800 9.5009.450 36.450
15 8 2T 1 3T

3T

Emma Williamson615
Byers Roseville

9.050 9.300 9.1009.000 36.450
4T 2 8 9 3T

3T

Natalya Gigliello606
Redwood Empire

8.975 8.925 9.4508.875 36.225
9 7 12 2 5T

5T

Elisha Santos611
East Bay Sports

9.225 9.075 9.3508.575 36.225
1 4 13 3T 5T

5T

Alia Backlund603
CCGI

8.825 8.500 9.3009.450 36.075
12 13T 2T 5 7 

7 

Aubrey Watts613
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.000 9.0758.975 36.050
6T 6 9T 10T 8 

8 

Lindsay Gewirtz605
High Definition

9.050 8.650 9.0759.125 35.900
4T 9 4 10T 9 

9 

Sophia Shinn612
Cal Sports Race

9.000 9.125 9.1508.550 35.825
6T 3 14 7 10 

10 

Alyssa Jimenez608
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.100 8.625 9.0009.025 35.750
2T 10 7 12 11 

11 

Meghan Roy610
The Cave

8.850 8.600 8.9008.975 35.325
11 11T 9T 13 12 

12 

Alyssa Wells614
Byers Roseville

8.725 8.350 9.1259.075 35.275
14 15 6 8 13 

13 

Emma Rebhun609
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.600 8.8008.900 35.175
10 11T 11 14 14 

14 

Ava Hymes607
Ohana

8.800 8.500 8.5007.850 33.650
13 13T 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myl Lauc628
V-Force Elite

9.600 9.575 9.5509.650 38.375
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Delphi Pentin633
Airborne

9.100 9.550 9.1259.700 37.475
10T 3 1 12T 2 

2 

Rose Williams636
West Valley

9.425 9.425 9.5008.950 37.300
2 4 10T 3T 3 

3 

Cathrin Strigl634
Airborne

9.000 9.225 9.5009.350 37.075
12T 5T 3 3T 4 

4 

Sabrina Leto629
Airborne

9.175 9.225 9.3759.075 36.850
8 5T 5 5 5 

5 

Zola Grey625
Elevate

9.200 9.625 9.0008.925 36.750
7 1 12 14T 6 

6 

Mikayla Allam621
Airborne

9.375 8.550 9.5508.950 36.425
3 11T 10T 1T 7 

7 

Cambria Whitney635
CCGI

9.100 8.775 9.3509.000 36.225
10T 10 7T 6T 8 

8 

Lilou Pelloux-Gervais632
Airborne

9.225 8.550 9.1508.900 35.825
5T 11T 13 9T 9 

9 

Kylie Holzman626
Accel

9.150 9.125 9.1508.300 35.725
9 7 16 9T 10 

10 

Margarita Ojeda631
Davis Diamonds

8.600 8.900 9.0009.150 35.650
16 8 4 14T 11 

11 

Macy Bosworth623
Airborne

9.325 7.900 9.3509.050 35.625
4 16 6 6T 12 

12 

Haleigh Baxter622
Byers Roseville

9.225 8.250 9.2758.525 35.275
5T 13 15 8 13 

13 

Lindsay Yamamura637
American

9.000 8.875 8.9758.150 35.000
12T 9 17 16 14 

14 

Roxanne Briggs624
Athletic Horizons

8.675 8.200 8.9509.000 34.825
15 14 7T 17 15 

15 

Chloe Nelson630
Davis Diamonds

8.500 8.000 9.1509.000 34.650
17 15 7T 9T 16 

16 

Roxanne Landau627
Luna

8.700 7.825 9.1258.675 34.325
14 17 14 12T 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / Jr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Pina652
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.375 9.125 9.4009.225 37.125
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Prutha Deshpande644
Accel

9.200 8.875 9.4259.125 36.625
2 4T 4 2 2 

2 

Makayla Bettencourt641
TEC

9.075 8.875 9.4758.975 36.400
6T 4T 5 1 3 

3 

Aila Owens651
Bay Island

8.775 9.100 9.2509.150 36.275
11 3 3 5 4 

4 

Karen Lei646
West Valley

9.150 9.200 9.1008.750 36.200
3T 1 12 8 5 

5 

Rebecca Nolan650
Extreme

9.125 8.675 9.1508.925 35.875
5 10 6 7 6 

6 

Abigail McWherter647
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.500 9.3008.775 35.725
3T 12 11 4 7T

7T

Kate Winter656
Oroville

9.000 8.825 9.0258.875 35.725
8T 7 7T 9 7T

7T

Allison Choi642
American

9.075 8.625 8.5259.250 35.475
6T 11 1 15 9T

9T

Ellie Davis643
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.875 9.2008.850 35.475
12 4T 9 6 9T

9T

Sydni Ringeisen655
TEC

8.925 8.700 8.7508.825 35.200
10 8T 10 13 11 

11 

Audrey Ng649
Demaray's

8.050 8.700 9.0008.700 34.450
15 8T 13 10T 12 

12 

Mallory Ratner654
Athletic Horizons

9.000 7.450 9.0008.625 34.075
8T 14T 14 10T 13 

13 

Mia Medina648
Athletic Horizons

8.250 8.150 8.8508.600 33.850
13 13 15 12 14 

14 

Carlee Gould645
Tumble Time

8.100 7.300 8.6508.875 32.925
14 16 7T 14 15 

15 

Kylie Rastatter653
Ohana

7.700 7.450 7.7507.100 30.000
16 14T 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Jr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Bradshaw664
Head Over Heels

9.375 9.525 9.5258.600 37.025
1 1 12T 2 1 

1 

Kate Mercer674
East Bay Sports

9.200 8.900 9.5759.325 37.000
4 8 1 1 2 

2 

Olivia Smith677
Byers Roseville

9.125 9.425 9.4008.800 36.750
5T 2 9 6 3 

3 

Katherine Jackson671
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.275 9.4258.600 36.600
2T 4 12T 5 4 

4 

Lydia Benton663
Liberty

8.900 9.300 9.1259.100 36.425
9T 3 3 10T 5T

5T

Katie Chavez667
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.200 9.2758.925 36.425
7 5 6 7 5T

5T

Ellie Hall670
Redwood Empire

9.125 8.250 9.4759.225 36.075
5T 15 2 3 7 

7 

Vanessa Jimenez672
Marin Elite

9.000 8.800 9.1259.025 35.950
8 10 4 10T 8 

8 

Nora Brown665
Santa Cruz

8.775 8.950 9.2009.000 35.925
14 7 5 8 9 

9 

Katelyn Carter666
Auburn Gymnastics

8.800 8.650 9.4508.700 35.600
11* 11 10T 4 10T

10T

Karina Barillas662
American

8.800 9.100 8.8758.825 35.600
11* 6 8 15 10T

10T

Katherine Dedrickson668
Redwood Empire

9.300 8.350 9.0508.375 35.075
2T 14 15T 13 12 

12 

Ariel Kao673
Demaray's

8.500 8.850 8.7258.850 34.925
16 9 7 17 13 

13 

Molly Retterer676
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.450 9.1758.375 34.800
11T 12 15T 9 14 

14 

Cassie Peterson675
Marin Elite

8.900 8.150 9.1258.400 34.575
9T 16 14 10T 15 

15 

Pyper Awana661
Demaray's

8.125 8.400 9.0008.700 34.225
17 13 10T 14 16 

16 

Mackenzie Eckles669
Lee's United

8.550 7.450 8.7758.150 32.925
15 17 17 16 17 

17 
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